Tensioner Tensioner Model Belt Width
LAUTEC Rubber Tensioner 5LH - 130 1050 - 1200
LAUTEC Rubber Tensioner 5LH - 160 1400 - 1600
LAUTEC Rubber Tensioner 5LH - 220 1800 - 2200
LAUTEC Spring Tensioner SPLH - M 1050 - 1600
LAUTEC Spring Tensioner SPLH - L 1800 - 2200
LAUTEC Belt Cleaner H 200 Type
  Tensioner Option
※ The above standard drawing drawings because LAUTEC along the conveyor belt Pulley Diameter standard
   technical specifications are subject to change.
This drawing is confidential property of LAUTEC CO. and disclosure, reproduction and copy of all or part of the drawing without
written consent of LAUTEC CO. is prohibited. All rights including patent and copyright are reserved.
Model
Tip
size
Belt
width
Tip
Quantity
Frame
Length
Frame
PIPE
A B C D
LAH-1200 200 1200 5 1680 ∅76.3 256 65 95 217
LAH-1400 200 1400 6 1880 ∅76.3 256 65 95 217
LAH-1600 200 1600 7 2080 ∅76.3 256 65 95 217
LAH-1800 200 1800 8 2280 ∅76.3 256 65 95 217
LAH-2000 200 2000 9 2480 ∅89.1 256 65 95 217
LAH-2200 200 2200 10 2680 ∅89.1 256 65 95 217
Pulley diameter
Tip 200 BW 350 ~ 1050
Cleaner holder H
500 ~ 800 HS-2 240(mm)